
General $1,197,129

Capital Outlay $827,548

Special Education $302,103

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.906

Owner Occupied $4.265

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $8.826

Special Education $0.673

Bond Redemption $0.000

Capital Outlay $0.695

2020 Payable 2021 Levy 
per Thousand

$6,861

$0

$0

General Aid*

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund**

$116,861Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2020 Payable 2021
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $518,241,342

Owner Occupied $49,365,334

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $52,232,336

Total $619,839,012

December 2020 Federal Child Count*

11.4

5.3%

17.6

$43,513Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

10.4

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 103.924

9-12 54.959

108.336

58.634

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membersip

Total 173.383 181.936

Student Data

Fall 2020 PK-12 Enrollment 182

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 0

District Dropout Rate 1.3%

% Special Needs Students* 15.9%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 21.0%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

95.2%

18

Classroom Staff 0.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 652

Fall 2020 K-12 Fall Enrollment 167

Educational Funds $14,795

Sparsity $110,000

Home School ADM 0.00

Fall 2020 State Aid Fall Enrollment 166.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

9

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score
29

2020-2021 Profile of Selby Area School District 62-5

Home County: Walworth

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

* District has an opt out of 
general fund levy.

PK 14.500 14.966

108 E Dakota St, Selby, SD  57472

** Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $0

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $58,890

as of 12/15/2021

* Includes special one-time allocation.



Bond Redemption $0

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $1,202,714

PK Instruction $27,197

Adult Instruction $0

$176,111

$27,819

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $87,706

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $1,827,731

County $56,253

State $194,064

Federal $152,939

Total $2,230,986

$440,204

$0

$0

$24,450

$391,428

$0

$0

$53,599

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$464,654 $445,027

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$3,676

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0

$0

$60,839

$186,560

$188,598

$0

$10,210

$874

$0

$734

$0

$0

$222,264

$4,579

$135,344

$43,369

$1,938

$0

$0

$0

$850

$72,033

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$99,381 $10,805 $0

$0 $33,000 $0

$278,307 $71,810 $0

Salary Property Other

$946,940

$20,162

$0

$35,804

$133,892

$81,726

$0

$85,206

$119,368

$56,869

$0

$0

$0

$50,757

$267,978

$7,035

$0

$3,664

$33,904

$15,285

$0

$33,310

$21,834

$24,846

$0

$0

$0

$6,582

$131,402

$27,819

$0

$152,904

$58,220

$957

$33,000

$156,306

$11,733

$1,152

$0

$0

$0

$24,581

$50,016

$0

$0

$8,074

$661

$984

$0

$33,499

$29,575

$58,886

$0

$0

$0

$9,360

$58,197

$0

$0

$5,947

$874

$10,805

$0

$5,988

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,251

$429

$0

$35,809

$8,027

$198

$0

$0

$222,264

$1,006

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Selby Area School District 62-5

Other Enterprise

$0

$128,442 $141,217

$2,131,302 $426,308 $384,580Total Expenditures

$1,530,724 $414,436 $598,074 $191,055 $81,811 $270,984


