as of 12/15/2021

2020-2021 Profile of Selby Area School District 62-5

108 E Dakota St, Selby, SD 57472

Home County: Walworth Area in Square Miles: 652

Student Data

Fall 2020 PK-12 Enrollment	182
Fall 2020 K-12 Fall Enrollment	167
Fall 2020 State Aid Fall Enrollment	166.00
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	0
Home School ADM	0.00
December 2020 Federal Child Count*	29
% Special Needs Students*	15.9%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	21.0%
District Dropout Rate	1.3%
District Attendance Rate	95.2%
Student to Staff Ratio	10.4
Number of Graduates	18

^{*} Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Teaching Staff Data

Average Teacher Salary	\$43,513
Avg Years of Experience	11.4
% with Advanced Degrees	5.3%
Certified Instructional Staff	17.6
Classroom Staff	0.0

American College Test (ACT) *

English	
Math	
Reading	
Science	
Composite Score	
Number Tested	9

^{*}No ACT data displayed when less than ten students are reported.

State Aid Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation \$58,890

Enrollment Data

Average Daily Attendance		Average Daily Membersip
PK	14.500	14.966
KG-8	103.924	108.336
9-12	54.959	58.634
Total	173.383	181.936

Cost per ADM*

Educational Funds \$14,795

* Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, and Special Education

State Aid Funding

Total State Aid	\$116,861
Extraordinary Cost Fund**	\$0
Sparsity	\$110,000
Special Education	\$0
General Aid*	\$6,861

^{*} Includes special one-time allocation.

2020 Payable 2021 Taxable Valuations

\$619,839,012
\$52,232,336
\$49,365,334
\$518,241,342

Ending Fund Balance

General	\$1,197,129
Capital Outlay	\$827,548
Special Education	\$302,103
Impact Aid	\$0

2020 Payable 2021 Levy per Thousand

_	
Agricultural	\$1.906
Owner Occupied	\$4.265
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$8.826
Special Education	\$0.673
Capital Outlay	\$0.695
Bond Redemption	\$0.000

^{*} District has an opt out of general fund levy.

^{**} No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

^{**} Represents approved amount paid to district.

Revenue by Fund

Other Fund Data

				ĺ		
	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education			Revenue
Local	\$1,827,731	\$440,204	\$391,428		Impact Aid	Impact Aid \$0
County	\$56,253	\$0	\$0		Bond Redemption	Bond Redemption \$0
State	\$194,064	\$0	\$0		Capital Projects	Capital Projects \$0
Federal	\$152,939	\$24,450	\$53,599		Food Service	Food Service \$128,442
Total	\$2,230,986	\$464,654	\$445,027		Other Enterprise	Other Enterprise \$850

Expenditure by Fund

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education
K-12 Instruction	\$1,202,714	\$72,033	\$176,111
PK Instruction	\$27,197	\$0	\$27,819
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$60,839	\$10,210	\$135,344
Administration Services	\$186,560	\$874	\$43,369
Fiscal Services	\$99,381	\$10,805	\$0
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$33,000	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$278,307	\$71,810	\$0
Transportation Services	\$188,598	\$0	\$1,938
Other Support Services	\$0	\$734	\$0
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$222,264	\$0
Co-Curricular	\$87,706	\$4,579	\$0
Total Expenditures	\$2,131,302	\$426,308	\$384,580

Expenditure by Object Categories*

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$946,940	\$267,978	\$131,402	\$50,016	\$58,197	\$0
PK Instruction	\$20,162	\$7,035	\$27,819	\$0	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$35,804	\$3,664	\$152,904	\$8,074	\$5,947	\$0
Administration Services	\$133,892	\$33,904	\$58,220	\$661	\$874	\$3,251
Fiscal Services	\$81,726	\$15,285	\$957	\$984	\$10,805	\$429
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$33,000	\$0	\$0	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$85,206	\$33,310	\$156,306	\$33,499	\$5,988	\$35,809
Transportation Services	\$119,368	\$21,834	\$11,733	\$29,575	\$0	\$8,027
Other Support Services	\$56,869	\$24,846	\$1,152	\$58,886	\$0	\$198
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$222,264
Co-Curricular	\$50,757	\$6,582	\$24,581	\$9,360	\$0	\$1,006
Total Expenditures	\$1,530,724	\$414,436	\$598,074	\$191,055	\$81,811	\$270,984

^{*}Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.